
3½ Zimmer Wohnung 17 0302
HNF  ca.
Balkon  ca.
Keller ca.

DORFSTRASSE / Haus B

UNTERGESCHOSS

HAUS B

EG

1.OG

2.OG

Attika

1.UG

2½ WOHNUNG

4½ WOHNUNG

4½ WOHNUNG

4½ WOHNUNG

3½ WOHNUNG

3½ WOHNUNG

3½ WOHNUNG

3½ WOHNUNG

3½ WOHNUNG

3½ WOHNUNG

3½ WOHNUNG
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214b
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21
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15
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essartsfro
D

689

891
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2441
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959
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888

889

6245

17
Attika

95.0 m2
80.5 m2

9.0 m2

ÜBERSICHT

A

B

C

D

3½ WOHNUNG

1356a

17

1

Terrasse
BF: 95.0 m2

Wohnen / Essen / Küche
BF: 45.5 m2

Zimmer
BF: 15.0 m2

Zimmer
BF: 14.5 m2

DU / WC
BF: 5.5 m2

WM 
TU

Attika

2. OG

1. OG

EG

1. UG

HNF 	 ca. 	 80.5 m2 
Balkon 	 ca. 	 95.0 m2

Keller 	 ca. 	 9.0 m2

19
23

21
17

Dorfstrasse 17  
Attika

3.5 ZI-WHG 17 0302

�

Wohnung  
17 0302

Eingang


